



City of Kettering
Bid Tabulation
05-004L E Stroop Bikeway

Description 5264-77750

Bid Summary

(1) LJ DeWeese	\$197,117.50	Displayed
(2) Neyra Paving	\$200,703.77	Displayed
Engineer's Estimate	\$219,900.00	Displayed
(3) Adleta, Inc.	\$237,106.53	Displayed
(4) Belgray, Inc.	\$237,214.00	Displayed
(5) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.	\$252,590.85	Displayed

Bid Tabulations

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(1) LJ DeWeese		(2) Neyra Paving		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section: 1 - Section 1									
0010	201-1100	EACH	3.000	\$750.000	\$2,250.00	\$2,640.000	\$7,920.00	\$1,300.000	\$3,900.00
TREE & STUMP REMOVAL, 12"-23"									
0020	202-2000	FOOT	243.000	\$18.000	\$4,374.00	\$0.000	\$0.00	\$10.000	\$2,430.00
CONCRETE CURB REMOVED									
0030	202-3024	SF	7,089.000	\$2.500	\$17,722.50	\$2.040	\$14,461.56	\$4.000	\$28,356.00
CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER)									
0040	608A-1000	SF	11,440.000	\$9.000	\$102,960.00	\$9.380	\$107,307.20	\$10.000	\$114,400.00
4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK									
0050	608A-2000	SF	628.000	\$16.000	\$10,048.00	\$12.720	\$7,988.16	\$12.000	\$7,536.00
6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK									
0060	608A-2060	SF	681.000	\$16.000	\$10,896.00	\$12.090	\$8,233.29	\$12.000	\$8,172.00
6" CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH									
0070	608A-3001	SF	49.000	\$25.000	\$1,225.00	\$20.410	\$1,000.09	\$12.000	\$588.00
6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN									
0080	608A-3082	SF	16.000	\$80.000	\$1,280.00	\$25.000	\$400.00	\$45.000	\$720.00
DETECTABLE WARNING									
0090	608B-1400	SF	973.000	\$6.000	\$5,838.00	\$9.240	\$8,990.52	\$15.000	\$14,595.00
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY (449)									
0100	609-1000	FOOT	206.000	\$55.000	\$11,330.00	\$119.600	\$24,637.60	\$59.000	\$12,154.00
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN-KIND									

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(1) LJ DeWeese		(2) Neyra Paving		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
0110	614-1001	LUMP SUM	1.000	\$21,550.000	\$21,550.00	\$9,019.950	\$9,019.95	\$12,834.000	\$12,834.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN									
0120	625-5482	EACH	1.000	\$4,000.000	\$4,000.00	\$4,138.020	\$4,138.02	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00
PULLBOX RELOCATION									
0130	901-7170	EACH	1.000	\$1,500.000	\$1,500.00	\$5,885.000	\$5,885.00	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00
FIRE HYDRANT EXTENSION AND RELOCATION									
0140	915-1203	SF	1,309.000	\$1.000	\$1,309.00	\$0.460	\$602.14	\$5.000	\$6,545.00
EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM SET), 4"-6" CONCRETE FLAT WORK, AS PER PLAN									
0150	915-1302	FOOT	167.000	\$5.000	\$835.00	\$0.720	\$120.24	\$10.000	\$1,670.00
EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM-SET), CONCRETE CURB, AS PER PLAN									
15 items	Section Totals:			\$197,117.50		\$200,703.77		\$219,900.00	
15 items	Totals:			\$197,117.50		\$200,703.77		\$219,900.00	

Bid Tabulations (cont'd)

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(3) Adleta, Inc.		(4) Belgray, Inc.		(5) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section: 1 - Section 1									
0010	201-1100	EACH	3.000	\$1,650.000	\$4,950.00	\$1,500.000	\$4,500.00	\$2,326.000	\$6,978.00
TREE & STUMP REMOVAL, 12"-23"									
0020	202-2000	FOOT	243.000	\$14.730	\$3,579.39	\$18.000	\$4,374.00	\$16.000	\$3,888.00
CONCRETE CURB REMOVED									
0030	202-3024	SF	7,089.000	\$3.450	\$24,457.05	\$5.000	\$35,445.00	\$3.000	\$21,267.00

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(3) Adleta, Inc.		(4) Belgray, Inc.		(5) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER)									
0040	608A-1000	SF	11,440.000	\$11.600	\$132,704.00	\$11.500	\$131,560.00	\$11.750	\$134,420.00
4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK									
0050	608A-2000	SF	628.000	\$12.930	\$8,120.04	\$12.500	\$7,850.00	\$15.000	\$9,420.00
6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK									
0060	608A-2060	SF	681.000	\$13.370	\$9,104.97	\$14.000	\$9,534.00	\$15.000	\$10,215.00
6" CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH									
0070	608A-3001	SF	49.000	\$25.120	\$1,230.88	\$50.000	\$2,450.00	\$35.000	\$1,715.00
6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN									
0080	608A-3082	SF	16.000	\$20.490	\$327.84	\$40.000	\$640.00	\$40.000	\$640.00
DETECTABLE WARNING									
0090	608B-1400	SF	973.000	\$12.050	\$11,724.65	\$9.000	\$8,757.00	\$17.450	\$16,978.85
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY (449)									
0100	609-1000	FOOT	206.000	\$52.400	\$10,794.40	\$82.000	\$16,892.00	\$64.000	\$13,184.00
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN-KIND									
0110	614-1001	LUMP SUM	1.000	\$12,606.350	\$12,606.35	\$7,139.000	\$7,139.00	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN									
0120	625-5482	EACH	1.000	\$3,068.210	\$3,068.21	\$3,762.000	\$3,762.00	\$4,000.000	\$4,000.00
PULLBOX RELOCATION									
0130	901-7170	EACH	1.000	\$6,050.000	\$6,050.00	\$2,000.000	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00
FIRE HYDRANT EXTENSION AND RELOCATION									
0140	915-1203	SF	1,309.000	\$4.750	\$6,217.75	\$1.000	\$1,309.00	\$5.000	\$6,545.00

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(3) Adleta, Inc.		(4) Belgray, Inc.		(5) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM SET), 4"-6" CONCRETE FLAT WORK, AS PER PLAN									
0150	915-1302	FOOT	167.000	\$13.000	\$2,171.00	\$6.000	\$1,002.00	\$20.000	\$3,340.00
EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM-SET), CONCRETE CURB, AS PER PLAN									
15 items			Section Totals:		\$237,106.53		\$237,214.00		\$252,590.85
15 items			Totals:		\$237,106.53		\$237,214.00		\$252,590.85